
Part Number

Dimming Ballast Compatibility

# of
Lamps

Start
Method

BF

Type   Value

 Ballast
No. Ballast Brand

Phillips-Advance

General Electric 

General Electric 

General Electric 

General Electric 

Osram Sylvania

Osram Sylvania

Universal Lighting Tech

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

IZT-2PSP32-SC DPS

DPS

DPS

DPS

DPS

DPS

DPS

PRS

2

2

2

1

3

2

2

4

1.00

0.90

0.96

0.98

0.88

1.04

0.88

0.88

N

NGE432MVPS-N-V03

GE232MVPS-L-S30

GE132MVPSN-V03

GE332MVPSN-V03

QTP2X32T8/UNV DIM-TC

B232PU104S50A

QHE 2X32T8/UNV DIM-TC N

N

N

N

N

H


